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Under 14 Girls Slalom Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gusenbauer Lisa MYCN   -14 F 1.50/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00   830.88 
2   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 4.50/52/16.00 4.50/52/16.00   683.82 
3   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -14 F 3.00/46 4.00/46   411.76 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hönigsberger Sebastian IWWC   -14 M 1.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   837.84 
2   Steiner Peter WSCO   -14 M 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   797.30 
3   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 0.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   682.43 

Over 45 Men Slalom Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Michael AMB   45+ M 2.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/11.25   925.93 
2   Scherer Philipp CAP   45+ M 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   790.12 

Over 55 Men Slalom Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Menzel Hans-Joachim MAS   55+ M 2.00/37   25.97 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vouk Markus POER   35+ M 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   811.76 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WLUF   45+ F 5.00/37 2.50/55/18.25   601.35 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 3.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   938.27 
2   Wienerroither Michael POER   45+ M 2.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00   919.75 
3   Gorbach Florian SEEBODEN   45+ M 2.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   802.47 
4   Schober Martin WLUF   45+ M 3.00/37 1.50/55/16.00   37.04 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leitner Wolfgang IWWC   55+ M 3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   902.60 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Gruber Klaus WLUF   55+ M 1.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   876.62 
3   Engelhardt Volker NOWAVE   55+ M 0.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00   837.66 
4   Wimmer Michael SEEBO   55+ M 2.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00   824.68 
5   Engel Rupert KREU   55+ M 2.25/55/13.00 2.00/55/14.25   808.44 
6   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmond NOWAVE   55+ M 0.00/55/13.00   779.22 
7   Köttl Hermann WLUF   55+ M 5.00/55/14.25   766.23 
8   Erber Gerhard MOSE   55+ M 3.00/37   38.96 
9   Födinger Michael WLUF   55+ M 1.50/37   19.48 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Begovich Heinz IWWC   65+ M 2.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00   838.24 
2   Jirak Bernd NOWAVE   65+ M 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   779.41 
3   Eisner Gerald NOWAVE   65+ M 3.50/37 3.50/49   51.47 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   894.12 
2   Bonnemann Giannina WSZS   Ope F 3.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25   882.35 
3   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   811.76 
4   Steiner Lili WSCO   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   782.35 
5   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   764.71 
6   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/16.00   729.41 
7   Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00   717.65 
8   Crupi Emilia NOWAVE   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   682.35 
9   Krug Josefa WLUF   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25   664.71 
9   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25   664.71 

11   Feichtinger Manuela WLUF   Ope F 3.50/55/16.00   605.88 
12   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 4.50/55/18.25   547.06 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pugstaller Robert WSZS   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 2.00/58/10.75)

  890.11 

2   Llewellyn Dorien WSZS   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 1.50/58/10.75)

  890.11 

3   Kostenberger Claudio WSCO   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.75   868.13 
4   Bauer Martin WLUF   Ope M 5.50/58/12.00 5.50/58/11.25   851.65 
5   Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 1.25/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25   846.15 
6   Attensam Nikolaus IWWC   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25   846.15 
7   Gerhofer Peter WSZS   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   824.18 
7   Schmidberger Jonas WLUF   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   824.18 
9   Engelhardt Moritz NOWAVE   Ope M 2.25/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25   818.68 

10   Postl Lukas WSZS   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25   807.69 
11   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00   769.23 
12   Lajtai Nikolaus OSSI   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00   763.74 
13   Schmidberger David WLUF   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00   747.25 
14   Weichhart Andreas WLUF   Ope M 4.50/58/13.00   708.79 
15   Köttl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00   703.30 
15   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00   703.30 
17   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25   615.38 
18   Menzel Alexander VELD   Ope M 1.00/37   10.99 
19   Hechenbichler MichaelClubskinautique   Ope M 0.00/37    
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 1000 900   188.68 
2   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -14 F 480 400   90.57 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Steiner Peter WSCO   -14 M 1380 1270   208.14 
2   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 660 500   99.55 

Over 45 Men Tricks Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scherer Philipp CAP   45+ M 600 900   166.67 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WLUF   45+ F 890 380   211.90 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gorbach Florian SEEBODEN   45+ M 880 1330   246.30 
2   Schober Martin WLUF   45+ M 600 680   125.93 
3   Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 1050 540   194.44 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wimmer Michael SEEBO   55+ M 2480 2130   775.00 
2   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmond NOWAVE   55+ M 1220 930   381.25 
3   Erber Gerhard MOSE   55+ M 200 160   62.50 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina WSZS   Ope F 8900 9380   1093.24 
2   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 3980 3980   463.87 
3   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 3500 3590   418.41 
4   Steiner Lili WSCO   Ope F 3260 3550   413.75 
5   Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 3450 3150   402.10 
6   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 3130   364.80 
7   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 2210   257.58 
7   Krug Josefa WLUF   Ope F 2210   257.58 
9   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   Ope F 1780   207.46 

10   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   Ope F 860   100.23 



Fischlham Austrian Nationals
22/08/2020 - 23/08/2020

Page 4
25/08/2020 - 13:14

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Llewellyn Dorien WSZS   Ope M 11160 11060   955.48 
2   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   Ope M 5640 7260   621.58 
3   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   Ope M 4570 4990   427.23 
4   Lajtai Nikolaus OSSI   Ope M 5140 4490   440.07 
5   Urban Sebastian WLUF   Ope M 4420 3410   378.42 
6   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 2400 2650   226.88 
7   Schmidberger David WLUF   Ope M 2570 2370   220.03 
8   Kostenberger Claudio WSCO   Ope M 2830   242.29 
9   Weichhart Andreas WLUF   Ope M 2090   178.94 

10   Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 1950   166.95 
11   Urban Alexander WLUF   Ope M 1760   150.68 

Under 12 Boys Jump Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -12 M 21.9m 22.6m   904.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 21.9m 22.2m   760.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 21.3m 20.7m   505.30 
2   Steiner Peter WSCO   -14 M 17.6m 18.9m   420.49 

Over 45 Men Jump Gast Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scherer Philipp CAP   45+ M 26.4m 27.2m   439.13 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WLUF   45+ F 17.4m 17.5m   460.53 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 39.7m 40.0m   717.39 
2   Gorbach Florian SEEBODEN   45+ M 26.6m 29.6m   491.30 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina WSZS   Ope F 51.0m 52.6m   1048.28 
2   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 40.8m 42.1m   806.90 
3   Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 40.5m 40.2m   770.11 
4   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   Ope F 39.9m 39.0m   756.32 
5   Steiner Lili WSCO   Ope F 37.1m 33.3m   691.95 
6   Krug Josefa WLUF   Ope F 33.4m   606.90 
7   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 24.0m   390.80 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Llewellyn Dorien WSZS   Ope M 59.1m 61.9m   902.96 
2   Kostenberger Claudio WSCO   Ope M 59.9m 57.9m   870.07 
3   Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 49.9m 53.2m   759.87 
4   Köttl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 50.7m 49.7m   718.75 
5   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 45.4m 45.9m   639.80 
6   Schmidberger David WLUF   Ope M 41.4m 43.8m   605.26 
7   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   Ope M 36.7m   488.49 
8   Weichhart Andreas WLUF   Ope M 36.1m   478.62 

Under 14 Girls Overall Gast Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 683.82  188.68  760.00  1632.50 

Under 14 Boys Overall Gast Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Steiner Peter WSCO   -14 M 797.30  208.14  420.49  1425.93 
2   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 682.43  99.55  505.30  1287.28 

Over 45 Men Overall Gast Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Scherer Philipp CAP   45+ M 790.12  166.67  439.13  1395.92 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WLUF   45+ F 601.35  211.90  460.53  1273.78 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 938.27  194.44  717.39  1850.10 
2   Gorbach Florian SEEBODEN   45+ M 802.47  246.30  491.30  1540.07 



Fischlham Austrian Nationals
22/08/2020 - 23/08/2020

Page 6
25/08/2020 - 13:14

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina WSZS   Ope F 882.35  1093.24  1048.28  3023.87 
2   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 729.41  364.80  806.90  1901.11 
3   Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 717.65  402.10  770.11  1889.86 
4   Steiner Lili WSCO   Ope F 782.35  413.75  691.95  1888.05 
5   Krug Josefa WLUF   Ope F 664.71  257.58  606.90  1529.19 
6   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   Ope F 664.71  100.23  756.32  1521.26 
7   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 547.06  257.58  390.80  1195.44 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Llewellyn Dorien WSZS   Ope M 890.11  955.48  902.96  2748.55 
2   Kostenberger Claudio WSCO   Ope M 868.13  242.29  870.07  1980.49 
3   Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 846.15  166.95  759.87  1772.97 
4   Schmidberger David WLUF   Ope M 747.25  220.03  605.26  1572.54 
5   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 703.30  226.88  639.80  1569.98 
6   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   Ope M 615.38  427.23  488.49  1531.10 
7   Weichhart Andreas WLUF   Ope M 708.79  178.94  478.62  1366.35 

Chief Judge
Schicher Werner

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Binder Iva


